Equipment Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 What brand of tractor would you prefer?

Answered: 485 Skipped: 0

Volvo
Kenworth
Peterbilt
Freightliner
International

Western Star

Mack
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Volvo 27.84% 135
Kenworth 24.95% 121
Peterbilt 22.68% 110
Freightliner 10.52% 59
International 7.01% 34
Western Star 3.92% 19
Mack 3.09% 15

Total 485
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Q2 Which transmission would you prefer?

Answered: 485 Skipped: 0

Automatic

Manual

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Automatic 23.51% 114
Manual 76.49% 371

Total 485
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Q3 Are you satisfied with the current
driver’s seat?

Answered: 473 Skipped: 12

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 49.47% 234
No 50.53% 239

Total 473
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Q4 If you answered no, what would you like
to see?

Answered: 231 Skipped: 254

Wider Cushion

More
Adjustments

Back Massage

Heated

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Wider Cushion 54.55% 126
More Adjustments 63.20% 146
Back Massage 31.17% 72
Heated 16.88% 39

Total Respondents: 231
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Q5 How would you rate bunk size? In your
opinion the bunk needs to be:

Answered: 452 Skipped: 33

Bigger

Smaller

Current Size
is Sufficient

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Bigger 38.94% 176
Smaller 0.88% 4
47.79% 216

Current Size is Sufficient

Not Applicable 12.39% 56

Total 452
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Q6 Would you like to see additional USB
outlets in the cab and bunk of the tractor?

Answered: 452 Skipped: 33

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 78.54% 355
No 21.46% 97
Total 452
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Q7 Are you subscribed to SAT radio?

Answered: 452 Skipped: 33

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 44.47% 201
No 55.53% 251
Total 452




Equipment Survey

Q8 Would you like to see factory installed
inverters?

Answered: 452 Skipped: 33

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

SurveyMonkey

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 94.25% 426
No 5.75% 26
Total 452
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Q9 Do you currently use a refrigerator in
your truck now?

Answered: 452 Skipped: 33

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 43.81% 198
No 56.19% 254

Total 452
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Q10 Would you like to see improved
headlights?

Answered: 452 Skipped: 33

Yes
No - Current
Lighting is...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 77.65% 351

No - Current Lighting is Sufficient 22.35% 101

Total 452
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Q11 Would you like to see an upgraded
mattress?

Answered: 452 Skipped: 33

Yes
No - The
Current...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 79.87% 361

No - The Current Mattress is Sufficient. 20.13% 91

Total 452
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Q12 How would you rate the overall quality
of our equipment?

Answered: 419 Skipped: 66

Above Average

Average

Varies by
Location

Poor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Above Average 33.89% 142
Average 49.40% 207
Varies by Location 13.60% 57

3.10% 13

Poor

Total 419
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Q13 How would you rate our overall
maintenance practices?

Answered: 419 Skipped: 66

Above Average

Average

Varies by
Location

Poor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Above Average 37.23% 156
Average 38.90% 163
Varies by Location 15.04% 63
8.83% 37

Poor

Total 419
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